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CHPT DE LIGUE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE VAL DE VIENNE 2018

SIDE OPEN

Essais Chrono
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
_ [ m | 128 | 15:10.950] 5 | 2:31.055] |
No 4 Mercier G. / Cantau A.
[ Pass | 27 | 4:56.523] | [ ] No 34 Benigno A. / Bouchard J. (Rg=1)
Pass 7 2:56.635
No 11 Luneau B. / Luneau G. (Rg=19) Pass 29 4:59.892| 1 2:03.257|
Pass 16 3:17.540 Pass 51 6:58.267| 2 1:58.375|*
Pass 41 5:33.764| 1 2:16.224|* Pass 74 8:57.213| 3 1:58.946
In 69 8:00.749| 2 2:26.985 Pass 95 10:54.350| 4 1:57.137|*
Pass 124 14:30.669| 3 6:29.920 Pass 112 12:52.086| 5 1:57.736
In 138 16:47.208| 4 2:16.539 Pass 126 14:50.174| 6 1:58.088
Pass 140 16:52.280 7 2:02.106
No 12 Raffier D. / Galerne C. (Rg=2) Pass 153 18:52.724| 8 2:00.444
Pass 20 3:30.407 Pass 168 20:51.323 9 1:58.599
Pass 42 5:34.019) 1 2:03.612|*
Pass 61 742.231] 2 2-08.212 No 37 Lenser E. / Grosset J. (Rg=18)
Pass 83 9:44.167 3 2:01.936|* Pass 25 3:56.761
In 103 11:55.497| 4 2:11.330 Pass 50 6:31.811| 1 2:35.050*
Pass 150 18:16.578| 5 6:21.081 Pass 75 9:01.559 2 2:29.748|*
Pass 165 20:19.228| 6 2:02.650 Pass 97 11:26.643| 3 2:25.084|*
Pass 146 17:55.501 4 6:28.858
No 17 Chustrac P. / Denis JM. (Rg=15) Pass 163 20:10.959] 5 2:15.458|*
Pass 24 3:50.266
Pass 27 6:08.032] 1 2:17.766] No 53 Dureau F. / Dureau P. (Rg=13)
Pass 71 8:31.579| 2 2:23.547 Pass 63 7:54.951
Pass 94 10:47.198| 3 2:15.619|* Pass 87 10:08.650| 1 2:13.699 | *
Pass 114 13:03.266| 4 2:16.068 In 108 12:31.362( 2 2:22.712
Pass 130 15:18.048| 5 2:14.782|*
Pass 145 17:35.563| 6 2:17.515 No 57 Decourtray S. / Pince S.
In 162 20:09.383] 7 2:33.820 | | | | | [ ]
No 19 Plas H. / Dumond JCh. (Rg=9) No 62 Herman B. / Guiard G. (Rg=4)
Pass 2 2:36.637 Pass 15 3:11.415
Pass 26 4:49.735| 1 2:13.098| ** Pass 34 5:17.684| 1 2:06.269/*
Pass 52 7:02.802| 2 2:13.067|* Pass 58 7:26.973| 2 2:09.289
In 77 9:26.641| 3 2:23.839 Pass 79 9:32.521| 3 2:05.548|*
Pass 129 15:12.577| 4 5:45.936 Pass 99 11:37.664| 4 2:05.143|*
Pass 143 17:26.525| 5 2:13.948
In 160 19:47.382| 6 2:20.857 No 66 Gache S. / Hudon M. (Rg=20)
Pass 22 3:40.643
No 25 Buckley J. / Jourdes Q. (Rg=22) Pass 46 6-:00.621] 1 2:19.978|
Pass 5 2:55.096 Pass 70 8:20.108| 2 2:19.487|*
Pass 43 5:36.654| 1 2:41.558|* Pass 93 10:38.544| 3 2:18.436|*
Pass 68 8:00.163| 2 2:23.509|* In 113 13:02.861| 4 2:24.317
Pass 90 10:20.532| 3 2:20.369|* Pass 158 19:29.543| 5 6:26.682
Pass 109 12:39.895| 4 2:19.363 | * Pass 175 21:46.776| 6 2:17.233|*
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ | Pass | 176 | 22:01.661] 8 | 2:13.788] |
No 67 Couillard M. / Lelubez F. (Rg=21)
Pass 10 3-:02.429 No 120 Causse G./ BERGERAT Efilde (Rg=3)
Pass 37 5:27.220( 1 2:24.791|* Pass 17 3:18.277
Pass 66 7:58.381| 2 2:31.161 Pass 38 5:27.699| 1 2:09.422|*
Pass 91 10:21.321| 3 2:22.940|* Pass 62 7:47.857| 2 2:20.158
Pass 110 12:41.611| 4 2:20.290|* Pass 85 9:52.897| 3 2:05.040 | *
Pass 127 15:02.652| 5 2:21.041 Pass 105 11:58.963| 4 2:06.066
Pass 142 17:20.410( 6 2:17.758* In 123 14:30.649 5 2:31.686
Pass 159 19:42.153( 7 2:21.743
Pass 177 22:04.475 8 2:22.322 No 127 Vansteelandt E. / Fauchez J. (Rg=23)
S— Pass 23 3:47.236
No 85 Berthelot J/Hillairet B (Rg=17) Pass 48 608512 1 2:21.276 |
Pass 8 2:57.492 Pass 72 8:38.057| 2 2:29.545
Pass 33 5:14.852( 1 2:17.360|* Pass 96 11:02.476| 3 2:24.419
Pass 60 7:30.932| 2 2:16.080|* In 117 13:34.055| 4 2:31.579
Pass 84 9:48.417 3 2:17.485 Pass 152 18:34.987 5 5:00.932
Pass 106 12:06.646| 4 2:18.229 Pass 169 20:54.381| 6 2:19.394 |*
Pass 121 14:24.979| 5 2:18.333
Pass 137 16:42.580| 6 2:17.601 No 128 Crochmore G/Morin J (Rg=10)
Pass 154 18:57.897| 7 2:15.317|* Pass 6 2:55.622
Pass 171 21:13.772| 8 2:15.875 Pass 32 5:13.060| 1 2:17.438*
Pass 57 7:26.138| 2 2:13.078(*
No 86 Carré P. / Quesne Y. (Rg=7) n 36 10:07.582| 3 2-41.444
Pass 13 3:10.006
Pass 36 5:25.179 1 2:15.173|* No 129 Garo E. / Rauch D. (Rg=16)
In 56 7:17.033| 2 1:51.854 Pass 3 2:42.191
Pass 133 15:50.064| 3 8:33.031 Pass 28 4:59.568| 1 2:17.377|*
Pass 147 17:57.977| 4 2:07.913* Pass 55 7:16.926| 2 2:17.358*
In 166 20:39.390| 5 2:41.413 Pass 80 9:33.526| 3 2:16.600 | *
Pass 102 11:48.862| 4 2:15.336|*
No 97 Sanchez JP. / Escoffres E. (Rg=25) Pass 120 14:03.664] 5 2:14.802|
Pass 21 3:40.351 In 136 16:27.704| 6 2:24.040
Pass 49 6:14.539 1 2:34.188(*
In 73 8:53.555| 2 2:39.016 No 130 Howles K. / Fenoy J. (Rg=6)
Pass 116 13:12.964| 3 4:19.409 Pass 9 2:57.613
Pass 132 15:39.053| 4 2:26.089 | * Pass 31 5:06.556| 1 2:08.943*
Pass 148 18:07.382( 5 2:28.329 Pass 53 7:14.273| 2 2:07.717 |*
In 170 21:01.298| 6 2:53.916 Pass 76 9:21.168| 3 2:06.895 | *
In 98 11:37.187| 4 2:16.019
No 118 Barret M. / Breton Ch. (Rg=12)
Pass 14 3-10.309 No 131 Regnard JCh. / Regnard E. (Rg=11)
Pass 40 5:32.721 1 2:22.412|* Pass 4 2:47.585
Pass 65 7:56.648| 2 2:23.927 Pass 30 5:01.263| 1 2:13.678|*
In 92 10:21.712| 3 2:25.064 Pass 54 7:15.494| 2 2:14.231
Pass 115 13:05.056 4 2:43.344 Pass 78 9:29.068 3 2:13.574|*
Pass 131 15:18.816| 5 2:13.760| * Pass 100 11:42.290| 4 2:13.222|*
Pass 144 17:34.351| 6 2:15.535 Pass 118 13:55.817| 5 2:13.527
Pass 161 19:47.873| 7 2:13.522(* Pass 135 16:09.528| 6 2:13.711
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 131 Regnard JCh. / Regnard E. (Rg=11)

Pass 151 18:23.579| 7 2:14.051
In 167 20:42.322| 8 2:18.743
No 259 Massacrier T/Blanchon F (Rg=8)
Pass 19 3:22.669
Pass 44 5:37.608| 1 2:14.939|*
Pass 67 7:58.685| 2 2:21.077
Pass 88 10:13.083| 3 2:14.398|*
Pass 107 12:25.787| 4 2:12.704|*
Pass 125 14:37.314| 5 2:11.527|*
Pass 139 16:48.430( 6 2:11.116|*
Pass 155 18:58.578| 7 2:10.148*
In 172 21:39.506| 8 2:40.928
No 299 Gaulard T . / Leguen C. (Rg=5)
Pass 11 3:02.642
Pass 35 5:18.381 1 2:15.739|*
Pass 59 7:27.789 2 2:09.408|*
Pass 81 9:37.811| 3 2:10.022
Pass 101 11:46.885| 4 2:09.074|*
Pass 119 13:56.399| 5 2:09.514
Pass 134 16:04.052| 6 2:07.653|*
Pass 149 18:10.775| 7 2:06.723 | *
Pass 164 20:18.581| 8 2:07.806
No 543 Bournier M. / Penault V. (Rg=14)
Pass 18 3:21.514
In 45 5:44.227| 1 2:22.713
Pass 82 9:40.400( 2 3:56.173|*
Pass 104 11:55.543| 3 2:15.143|*
In 122 14:28.023| 4 2:32.480
Pass 157 19:28.811 5 5:00.788
Pass 174 21:43.061| 6 2:14.250 | *
No 639 Davoust JC. / Lecou E. (Rg=24)
Pass 12 3:09.226
Pass 39 5:32.050| 1 2:22.824|*
Pass 64 7:56.215| 2 2:24.165
Pass 89 10:17.185| 3 2:20.970 | *
In 111 12:44.701| 4 2:27.516
Pass 141 16:54.504| 5 4:09.803
Pass 156 19:18.028) 6 2:23.524
Pass 173 21:42.019| 7 2:23.991
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